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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
1   BONNEMANN, GIANNINA MAS   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   BAUMEIER, GITTE HUF   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   864,86 
3   BONNEMANN, CARLOTTA MAS   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   858,11 
4   LANGROCK, CLAUDIA HUF   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/13.00   831,08 
5   HUELLER, JULIA CAP   Ope F 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   756,76 
6   PARUSSEL, LUCA CAP   Ope F 1,00/55/16.00

(Tie break: 4,00/55/18.25)
2,50/55/16.00   682,43 

7   WUCHERPFENNIG, LISA HMN   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25   675,68 
8   BOPPLE-FILBIG, PETRA HAW   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 1,00/52   743,24 
9   PARUSSEL, RONJA CAP   Ope F 1,00/55/16.00

(Tie break: 2,50/55/18.25)
  662,16 

10   BUCKSCH, JANA AQF   Ope F 2,50/55/18.25   601,35 
10   LEONHARDT, LILIAN CAP   Ope F 2,50/55/18.25   601,35 
12   FÄLKER, SVENJA AQF   Ope F 3,00/52   527,03 
13   BAUMEIER, SHELLY HUF   Ope F 0,00/49    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
1   KING, ALEXANDER BRG   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 5,50/58/12.00   1000,00 
2   BÖTTCHER, NICK SAS   Ope M 5,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   966,22 
3   LANG, MICHAEL HAW   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00   952,70 
4   ALBRECHT, MAGNUS CAP   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   783,78 
5   OFF, MARKUS HAW   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 4,00/58/18.25)

(Tie break: 2,00/58/16.00)

2,50/58/16.00   682,43 

6   BROEMEL, MIKE RTM   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/16.00   668,92 
7   BRÜMMER, HOLGER HAM   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/18.25   777,03 
8   SCHERER, PHILIPP CAP   Ope M 1,00/58/16.00 2,00/58/18.25   662,16 
9   SIEGEL, RALF SWI   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25

(Tie break: 4,00/58/18.25)

(Tie break: 4,50/58/18.25)

  621,62 

9   BUCKSCH, JAN AQF   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25
(Tie break: 5,50/55/18.25)

  621,62 

11   ZIEGLER, ALFONS HAW   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   608,11 
12   KOSFELD, MARCEL RTM   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25   601,35 
13   BEIER, TONI LUZ   Ope M 3,50/55/18.25   533,78 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
1   BONNEMANN, GIANNINA MAS   Ope F 8880 7630   1000,00 
2   BONNEMANN, CARLOTTA MAS   Ope F 3300 4100   461,71 
3   BAUMEIER, GITTE HUF   Ope F 3540 3550   399,77 
4   BOPPLE-FILBIG, PETRA HAW   Ope F 2530 2610   293,92 
5   LANGROCK, CLAUDIA HUF   Ope F 1880 2210   248,87 
6   HUELLER, JULIA CAP   Ope F 1740 2160   243,24 
7   BUCKSCH, JANA AQF   Ope F 1720 1620   193,69 
8   LEONHARDT, LILIAN CAP   Ope F 2080 650   234,23 
9   WUCHERPFENNIG, LISA HMN   Ope F 1650   185,81 

10   PARUSSEL, RONJA CAP   Ope F 1420   159,91 
11   PARUSSEL, LUCA CAP   Ope F 1340   150,90 
12   FÄLKER, SVENJA AQF   Ope F 530   59,68 
13   BAUMEIER, SHELLY HUF   Ope F 360   40,54 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
1   BÖTTCHER, NICK SAS   Ope M 2110 3370   988,27 
2   KING, ALEXANDER BRG   Ope M 3410 3120   1000,00 
3   ALBRECHT, MAGNUS CAP   Ope M 2340 2150   686,22 
4   BROEMEL, MIKE RTM   Ope M 2410 1770   706,74 
5   BUCKSCH, JAN AQF   Ope M 1140 1000   334,31 
6   BEIER, TONI LUZ   Ope M 980   287,39 
7   SCHERER, PHILIPP CAP   Ope M 790   231,67 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
1   BONNEMANN, GIANNINA MAS   Ope F 43,2m 45,2m   1000,00 
2   BONNEMANN, CARLOTTA MAS   Ope F 31,6m 29,0m   643,98 
3   LEONHARDT, LILIAN CAP   Ope F 22,1m 22,2m   397,91 
4   LANGROCK, CLAUDIA HUF   Ope F 23,5m 21,9m   431,94 
5   PARUSSEL, LUCA CAP   Ope F 17,8m 18,8m   308,90 
6   PARUSSEL, RONJA CAP   Ope F 17,3m   269,63 
7   BUCKSCH, JANA AQF   Ope F 14,3m   191,10 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Preliminary Round   Final        Overall  
1   BÖTTCHER, NICK SAS   Ope M 45,0m 48,4m   1000,00 
2   ALBRECHT, MAGNUS CAP   Ope M 41,9m 46,0m   937,50 
3   DÖRNER, PASCAL RBS   Ope M 34,1m 32,8m   627,60 
4   BEIER, TONI LUZ   Ope M 25,3m 25,8m   411,46 
5   SCHERER, PHILIPP CAP   Ope M 23,9m   361,98 
6   KUHNT, GUNTER BRH   Ope M 18,5m   221,35 
7   BUCKSCH, JAN AQF   Ope M 12,9m   75,52 
8   BROEMEL, MIKE RTM   Ope M 0,00m    

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   BONNEMANN, GIANNINA MAS   Ope F 986,49  1163,83  947,64  3000,00 
2   BONNEMANN, CARLOTTA MAS   Ope F 851,35  537,35  575,92  1964,62 
3   LANGROCK, CLAUDIA HUF   Ope F 831,08  289,65  390,05  1510,78 
4   LEONHARDT, LILIAN CAP   Ope F 601,35  272,61  395,29  1260,95 
5   PARUSSEL, LUCA CAP   Ope F 662,16  175,62  282,72  1120,47 
6   PARUSSEL, RONJA CAP   Ope F 662,16  186,11  269,63  1115,67 
7   BUCKSCH, JANA AQF   Ope F 601,35  225,43  191,10  1004,94 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   BÖTTCHER, NICK SAS   Ope M 972,03  1000,00  1000,00  2972,03 
2   ALBRECHT, MAGNUS CAP   Ope M 811,19  637,98  937,50  2386,67 
3   SCHERER, PHILIPP CAP   Ope M 685,31  234,42  361,98  1290,97 
4   BEIER, TONI LUZ   Ope M 552,45  290,80  398,44  1258,31 
5   BUCKSCH, JAN AQF   Ope M 643,36  338,28  75,52  1038,79 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   BONNEMANN, GIANNINA MAS   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
2   BONNEMANN, CARLOTTA MAS   Ope F 858,11  461,71  643,98  1963,80 
3   LANGROCK, CLAUDIA HUF   Ope F 831,08  248,87  431,94  1511,89 
4   LEONHARDT, LILIAN CAP   Ope F 601,35  234,23  397,91  1233,49 
5   PARUSSEL, LUCA CAP   Ope F 682,43  150,90  308,90  1142,23 
6   PARUSSEL, RONJA CAP   Ope F 662,16  159,91  269,63  1091,70 
7   BUCKSCH, JANA AQF   Ope F 601,35  193,69  191,10  986,14 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   BÖTTCHER, NICK SAS   Ope M 966,22  988,27  1000,00  2954,49 
2   ALBRECHT, MAGNUS CAP   Ope M 783,78  686,22  937,50  2407,50 
3   SCHERER, PHILIPP CAP   Ope M 662,16  231,67  361,98  1255,81 
4   BEIER, TONI LUZ   Ope M 533,78  287,39  411,46  1232,63 
5   BUCKSCH, JAN AQF   Ope M 621,62  334,31  75,52  1031,45 

Chief Judge
SCHICHER, WERNER

Homologator
STRACK, JOACHIM

Scorer
LANGROCK, ULF


